
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing a third amendment to the professional services agreement with Abaco Pacific, Inc., to
increase the contract value by $130,000 for a total of $265,300 for professional relocation services.

File #: RES 9156, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

